08.30

09.10

09.30

09.40

10.00
10.30
11.00
11.20
11.50
12.20

13.20

15.00
15.15
15.30

15.50

16.00

2nd Parents ]ndigcnous Fcoplcs’ Congrcss
10 [February 2012
T hon Hotel, Kirkenes, Norway

Opening

Sara Marielle Gaup

State Secretary, Norwegian Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Mr Lars-Anders Baer, Chair of the Working Group of Indigenous Peoples in
BEAR

Greetings, Nenets delegation
Greetings, Sdmi delegation
Greetings, Veps delegation

Follow-up on Resolution from the BIPC 2010
Presentation of Draft Resolution for BIPC 2012
Mr Lars-Anders Baer

Tiny coffee break

Presentation of the Draft Action Plan for Indigenous Peoples in the Barents
Euro-Arctic Region 2013-2016
Mr Bjarne Store-Jakobsen

Nenets delegation on priorities in the Action Plan 2013-2016
Sami delegation on priorities in the Action Plan 2013-2016
Coffee break

Veps delegation on priorities in the Action Plan 2013-2016
Plenary discussion on the Action Plan 2013-2016

Lunch

Sara Marielle Gaup
Plenary discussion on the Draft Resolution

Coffee break
Summary

Adoption of the Resolution from the 27 Barents Indigenous Peoples’
Congress
Adoption of Action Plan 2013-2016

Information from the Sami Parliament Norway about the preparations for
the UN Conference on indigenous peoples 2014

Closing of the 2nd Barents Indigenous Peoples’ Congress
WGIP Chair & Sara Marielle Gaup




