2nd Barents Indigenous Peoples' Congress 10 February 2012 Thon Hotel, Kirkenes, Norway

08.30	Opening Sara Marielle Gaup State Secretary, Norwegian Ministry of Foreign Affairs Mr Lars-Anders Baer, Chair of the Working Group of Indigenous Peoples in BEAR
	Greetings, Nenets delegation Greetings, Sámi delegation Greetings, Veps delegation
09.10	Follow-up on Resolution from the BIPC 2010 Presentation of Draft Resolution for BIPC 2012 Mr Lars-Anders Baer
09.30	Tiny coffee break
09.40	Presentation of the Draft Action Plan for Indigenous Peoples in the Barents Euro-Arctic Region 2013-2016 Mr Bjarne Store-Jakobsen
10.00	Nenets delegation on priorities in the Action Plan 2013-2016
10.30	Sámi delegation on priorities in the Action Plan 2013-2016
11.00	Coffee break
11.20	Veps delegation on priorities in the Action Plan 2013-2016
11.50	Plenary discussion on the Action Plan 2013-2016
12.20	Lunch
13.20	Sara Marielle Gaup Plenary discussion on the Draft Resolution
15.00	Coffee break
15.15	Summary
15.30	Adoption of the Resolution from the 2 nd Barents Indigenous Peoples' Congress Adoption of Action Plan 2013-2016
15.50	Information from the Sámi Parliament Norway about the preparations for the UN Conference on indigenous peoples 2014
16.00	Closing of the 2 nd Barents Indigenous Peoples' Congress WGIP Chair & Sara Marielle Gaup